FORBEARANCE PLANS STARTS
— New Starts —— Re-Starts =~ ——Forbearance Plan Starts
300,000
250,000
200,000
150,000
100,000

50,000

0

S @ B
& S

PR PP L PP P PO P @@ O
£y Q)\,\G S RN D 6@\,19 \@\\\,{\ 8 @,@ @,19 \\,{13 &6 @ r&n} of %@'5 NI 6\\‘2} R\ b\\v}

N}
KOS\ VAR R U GRS

Source: McDash Flash BLACK &KNIGHT'





